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Time
8:30
8:39
8:48
8:57
9:06
9:15
9:24
9:33
9:40
9:49
9:58

10:07
10:16
10:25
10:34
10:43
10:52
11:01
11:10
11:19
11:28
11:37
11:46
11:55
12:01
12:10
12:16
12:22
12:28
12:34
12:43

1:15
1:21
1:27
1:33
1:39
1:45
1:53
1:59
2:05
2:11
2:17
2:23
2:29
2:35
2:41
2:47
2:53
3:02
3:08
3:14
3:20
3:26
3:32
3:38
3:44
3:50
3:56
4:02
4:08
4:14
4:20
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5&6
5&6

OPEN
5&6

Left Lane
WonDogs CutBacks
Altona Golden Arrows
Berwick Blitz
Frankston Typhoons
Berwick Bladerunners
Moorabbin Mod Squad
T-Keilor Shots
Croydon Rocket NQR
Rabble Dash
Croydon Rocket Allsorts
Hastings Howlers Hit & Hum
Frankston Blizzards
Hot Dogs
Frankston Typhoons
Frankston In a Tea Cup
Moorabbin Mod Squad
Frankston Hurricanes
Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush
Hastings Howlers Hit & Hum
4PR XLR8
WonDogs Quicksilver's
Hot Dogs
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
WonDogs CutBacks
WonDogs Pointbreak
Rabble Dash
Altona Golden Arrows
4PR XLR8
Croydon Rocket NQR
Frankston Hurricanes
Berwick Blitz

Right Lane
Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush
Frankston Blizzards
WonDogs Pointbreak
Hot Dogs
4PR XLR8
Frankston Hurricanes
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Frankston In a Tea Cup
Avengers
WonDogs CutBacks
Berwick Blitz
WonDogs Quicksilver's
4PR XLR8
Berwick Bladerunners
Croydon Rocket NQR
T-Keilor Shots
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Croydon Rocket Allsorts
WonDogs Pointbreak
Frankston Typhoons
Altona Golden Arrows
Berwick Bladerunners
Moorabbin Mod Squad
Frankston In a Tea Cup
Berwick Blitz
Avengers
Frankston Blizzards
Berwick Bladerunners
Croydon Rocket Allsorts
T-Keilor Shots
Hastings Howlers Hit & Hum

LUNCH

Frankston In a Tea Cup
Frankston Blizzards
4PR XLR8

WonDogs CutBacks
Frankston Hurricanes
Rabble Dash

Croydon Rocket Allsorts
WonDogs Quicksilver's
Berwick Bladerunners
WonDogs Pointbreak
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush
Frankston In a Tea Cup
Frankston Blizzards
Berwick Blitz

Hot Dogs

Avengers

Croydon Rocket NQR
WonDogs Quicksilver's
Hastings Howlers Hit & Hum
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
T-Keilor Shots

Croydon Rocket Allsorts
Frankston Typhoons
Berwick Bladerunners
WonDogs Pointbreak
Rabble Dash

T-Keilor Shots

Altona Golden Arrows
Moorabbin Mod Squad
WonDogs CutBacks

Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush
WonDogs Quicksilver's

Hot Dogs

Croydon Rocket NQR
Moorabbin Mod Squad
Avengers

Frankston In a Tea Cup
Altona Golden Arrows
Frankston Typhoons
Hastings Howlers Hit & Hum
T-Keilor Shots

WonDogs CutBacks
Croydon Rocket NQR
Altona Golden Arrows
WonDogs Pointbreak
Frankston Typhoons

Rabble Dash

Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush
Frankston Blizzards
Berwick Blitz

Frankston Hurricanes
Moorabbin Mod Squad
Hastings Howlers Hit & Rush
4PR XLR8

Hot Dogs

Hastings Howlers Hit & Hum
Avengers

Frankston Hurricanes
WonDogs Quicksilver's
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Croydon Rocket Allsorts

Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
5 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
5 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
5 Heats
3 Heats

3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
5 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
5 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
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Stewards
Eastside
Eastside
Croydon
Croydon

Altona
Altona
Bewick
Berwick

Frankston

Frankston

Moorabin

Moorabin

Moorabin

Wondogs

Wondogs
Weiners
Weiners

Keilor
Keilor
Croydon
Croydon
4PR
4PR
Altona
Eastside
Eastside
Hastings
Hastings
Altona
Altona
4PR

Moorabin
Moorabin
Frankston
Keilor
Keilor
Hastings
Hastings
Crodyon
Croydon
Frankston
Frankston
4PR
4PR
4PR
Hastings
Hastings
Wondogs
Berwick
Weiners
Weiners
Weiners
Wondogs
Wondogs
Wondogs
Keilor
Frankston
Eastside
Eastside
Berwick
Berwick
Berwick



